ANRSO régionale 1
St-Constant, 27-10-2024

Epreuve 28
2024-10-27 - 16:54

25m Brasse

14 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

8 ans et moins

1.

2.
3.
4

LI, Léo

LACHANCE, James
REMAOUN, Elias
SAVARIA, Léanne

9-10ans

=
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10.
11.
12.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

BRUNEAU, Maité
CUILLERIER, Jacob
BARAUD, Markylan
RESENDES, Victor
GAUTHIER, Camille
SU, Kaigian
GAGNON, Victoria
LEPAGE, Frédérique
BOUTIN, Rosalie
ST-JACQUES, Alice
LANGEVIN, Flavie
NEAGU, Elizabeth
CLICHE, Laura
SKOURLIS, Phoebe

11-14 ans

1.
2.
3.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

DENICOURT, Zac

GAGNON, Emilie
DUMARAIS, Gabriel Christian
DEXTRAZE, Léa-Rose
BARONA SUAREZ, Catalina

Age
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12
11
11
11
13

Mustang Boucherville
Blue Machine

Elite

Mustang Boucherville

Mustang Boucherville

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Mustang Boucherville

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Mustang Boucherville

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Club Aguatique du Roussillon
C. N. Haut-Richelieu

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Elite

Blue Machine

Club Aguatique du Roussillon

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Elite

C. N. Haut-Richelieu
Blue Machine

Temps

30.56
31.86
43.83
43.91

25.39
26.52
26.82
29.16
29.69
30.25
31.44
31.85
35.24
35.85
38.42
4041

24.75
26.16
32.37

Pts

52
46
17
27

139
80
78
60
87

73
70
52

RE S8

99
127

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Velox Natation
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